RWC Deel 4 Poule A
Dordrecht, 1-4-2023

Programmanr. 20
1-4-2023 - 15:05

Jongens, 200m vrije slag

Jeugd 2 en jonger
Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Bas Blanker

. Yassine Mellah
. Lars Stout

. Kor Eefting

. Joey Pop

. Tibbe Veldboer
. Luca Erkens

. Reinier Velthuijs
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

©oo~NOOhwN

15

Laurens Kalle

B. van Helsdingen
Tavi de Gelder

S. Eschbach

Rien Mackloet
Jerry Woe

. Stijn Gulden

BTL Bas Bechtold

BTL Anco van der Lans

BTL Dennis v.d. Bok
BTL Arav Ramcharan
BTL Noah Abdullsada

BM Sidique Turay

vereniging intijd
z.c De Schotejil 2:02.23
SG SCOM/de Zeehond"2:02.46

Feijenoord Zwemmen 2:12.63
Niemo Barracuda 2:17.48
Poseidon'56 2:17.30

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:12.46
SG SCOM/de Zeehond"2:18.25

ZV Vlaardingen-Schied2:25.46
Niemo Barracuda 2:19.80
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:07.49
Zob'66 2:27.64
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:15.63
z.c De Schotejil 2:22.51
Poseidon'56 2:37.42
Zob'66 NT
Niemo Barracuda 2:20.84
ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedi2:24.73
z.c De Schotejil 2:29.85
Poseidon'56 2:38.27
ZZ&PC De Devel 3:06.12
Niemo Barracuda 2:29.49

200600161
200601497
200502159
200600199
200502869
200800277
200600911
200601315
200503537
200601097
200602335
200602013
200600533
200604091
200700701
200600007
200601889
200504015
200603067
201002411

200500981

tijd
2:04.94
2:05.50
2:11.18
2:14.13
2:18.57
2:20.17
2:20.81
2:21.33
2:21.62
2:21.73
2:22.73
2:27.18
2:30.06
2:36.20
2:57.15
2:26.22
2:27.62
2:38.36
2:44.50
2:58.81

2:40.32

RT

50m

100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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